
LOT 38 EMERALD COVE S/D PHS 2.

WD 1080-2154, WD 1115-587, WD 13

ROBINSON JAMES A JR/ROBINSON SEANETTA S
222 SW WOODLEAF CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02438-138

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/14/2023 JB 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

255,236
4,106
35,000

294,342
102,480
191,862

HX HB 50,722
141,140
294,342

0

297,493

1325/0769 11/07/2016 WD Q I 01 189,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSHUA G OWENS & CASE

JAMES A ROBINSON JR

1115/0587 3/29/2007 WD Q I 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM G WOOD

JOSHUA G OWENS
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24598 SFR 551 06/06/2006

2017HX Base Yr

222 SW WOODLEAF CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,231 126.1062 141.24 315,106 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1823

BAS 1,823 100 1,823 208,560

FGR 506 55 278 31,805

FOP 55 30 16 1,831

FOP 380 30 114 13,042

2,764 2,231 255,236

BAS= W23 S27 FGR= S22 E23 N22 W23$ E23 S14 FOP=  S5 E11 N5
W11$ E26 S2 E12 N33 FOP= N10 W38 S10 E38$ W38 N10$.

BAS

23

27

23

14

26

2
12

33

38

10

FGR22

23

22

23

FOP5

11

5
11

FOP 10

38

10

38

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,302.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,906

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

4,106

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


